
NR Azlan Johari 593

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 101.0 102.1 102.0 104.3 101.6 101.1 612.1 - 34 x 1

2 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 100.4 100.5 103.1 103.3 102.3 102.0 611.6 - 40 x 2

3 Muhammad Zubair Mohamad K.Lumpur 101.7 101.5 103.1 101.9 102.3 101.1 611.6 - 35 x 3

4 Mohd. Shahril Sahak Johor 101.2 101.4 101.4 99.5 101.9 103.1 608.5 - 32 x 4

5 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 101.7 97.5 102.9 102.6 102.3 101.2 608.2 - 37 x 5

6 Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin Pahang 100.5 100.9 102.7 100.3 100.9 102.5 607.8 - 33 x 6

7 Mohamad Lutfi Othman N.Sembilan 100.1 103.2 103.1 100.3 100.3 100.6 607.6 - 31 x 7

8 Zul Haziq Rosli K.Lumpur 99.4 100.9 102.3 100.0 103.2 101.2 607.0 - 27 x 8

9 Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak Perak 102.0 99.2 101.8 101.1 102.4 97.8 604.3 - 28 x

10 Zulkifli Abu Bakar ATM 98.4 100.4 99.5 101.1 102.4 101.8 603.6 - 35 x

11 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib Pahang 102.3 100.2 98.5 100.5 102.8 98.6 602.9 - 28 x

12 Muhammad Nabil Mashudi Terengganu 98.9 100.2 99.3 103.6 100.1 99.5 601.6 - 27 x

13 Mohd. Ammar Izham P.Pinang 98.8 101.9 102.8 100.3 98.6 99.0 601.4 - 30 x

14 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 101.3 96.8 100.2 100.4 101.1 100.5 600.3 - 27 x

15 Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi Terengganu 100.5 101.6 100.8 97.2 98.0 99.6 597.7 - 23 x

16 Mohd. Ashraf Izham P.Pinang 100.6 98.9 97.7 99.2 98.9 101.3 596.6 - 17 x

17 Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim Pahang 95.9 98.6 99.6 97.8 101.1 101.3 594.3 - 22 x

18 Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah Selangor 99.5 96.5 100.3 99.5 98.2 99.4 593.4 - 23 x

19 Ahmad Ansoory Abd. Aziz ATM 100.4 93.3 100.6 98.8 99.9 98.2 591.2 - 22 x

20 Badrun Hisam Abd. Hamid ATM 95.4 99.5 92.6 99.6 100.6 103.3 591.0 - 20 x

21 Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi Perak 97.6 96.9 99.5 100.6 95.6 98.5 588.7 - 25 x

22 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 96.5 96.3 100.0 100.4 98.6 96.8 588.6 - 21 x

23 Mohd. Nur Qasyaf Azlan ATM 97.0 94.7 98.1 98.9 98.5 100.4 587.6 - 22 x

24 Mohd. Azarizal Mohd. Affendy ATM 97.1 95.4 94.3 101.8 99.5 98.8 586.9 - 18 x

25 Khairul Hazman Mat K.Lumpur 95.6 98.9 92.7 96.4 102.7 98.9 585.2 - 20 x

26 Mohamad Zakee Roslee Johor 96.8 99.9 98.2 97.4 97.2 95.5 585.0 - 11 x

27 Samsolfarid Norawi ATM 96.3 96.7 98.0 99.7 97.4 96.7 584.8 - 16 x

28 Ahmad Azim Aizuddin Mohd. Rafii Terengganu 98.2 97.0 98.5 98.7 92.8 99.5 584.7 - 16 x

29 Mohd. Zuhilman Abdul Mutalib Pahang 94.8 99.1 97.1 99.2 91.8 102.5 584.5 - 23 x

30 Yap Boon Tat Perak 96.9 99.1 98.6 97.6 96.0 95.0 583.2 - 12 x

31 Willie Yeoh Tong Huat P.Pinang 96.3 97.0 98.6 94.9 98.7 97.0 582.5 - 15 x
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32 Thanies a/l Jegathesan Selangor 97.5 97.7 95.9 95.0 100.6 93.9 580.6 - 17 x

33 Loo Jie Ren Perak 93.7 97.9 96.1 97.5 97.3 97.4 579.9 - 16 x

34 Iqbol Hazim Nordin Johor 92.7 96.5 97.2 94.8 97.2 100.2 578.6 - 15 x

35 Muhd. Farhan Adzha Perak 97.6 93.4 94.9 96.8 97.1 97.9 577.7 - 25 x

36 Mohd. Shahrul Fitri Azhar Melaka 89.9 95.5 98.9 98.4 94.8 99.2 576.7 - 20 x

37 Leong Z-Sheen P.Pinang 88.6 98.2 95.1 96.5 99.5 98.8 576.7 - 16 x

38 Muhamad Hafiq Mohd. Bakeri Pahang 97.9 92.7 96.8 96.4 96.7 95.1 575.6 - 17 x

39 Muhd. Syukri Zulkifli Selangor 93.7 96.2 97.9 96 97.3 93.2 574.3 - 15 x

40 Rais Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 92.9 94.9 90.3 99.7 92.1 95.0 564.9 - 13 x

41 Mohd. Isa Awang ATM 93.8 92.4 94.8 91.6 96.0 95.9 564.5 - 11 x

42 David Teo  Siew Keng Sarawak 92.7 91.0 94.1 93.5 91.0 95.0 557.3 - 9 x

43 Mohd. Arif Azwan Azmi ATM 89.1 92 95.5 92.4 93.7 92.2 554.9 - 6 x

44 Sadeli Ghazali ATM 83.9 86.2 93.5 91.9 93.1 96.6 545.2 - 11 x

45 Azahari Abd. Rahman ATM 88.0 89.9 89.2 91.9 90.8 95.4 545.2 - 10 x

46 Hisyam Adzha Perak A B S E N T 0 - x

47 Abdul Rahim Hamid ATM A B S E N T 0 - x

48 Rusazha Mamat ATM A B S E N T 0 - x

Assn.
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Mohd. Yassin Jusoh

Mohd. Sabki Hj. Md. Din

Mohd. Emran Zakaria

1 2 3 4 5 6

ATM 299.2 294.2 303.2 303.2 304.6 302 1806.4 - 97 x GOLD

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan 100.4 100.5 103.1 103.3 102.3 102.0 611.6 - 40 x

Zulkifli Abu Bakar 98.4 100.4 99.5 101.1 102.4 101.8 603.6 - 35 x

Ahmad Ansoory Abd. Aziz 100.4 93.3 100.6 98.8 99.9 98.2 591.2 - 22 x

PAHANG 298.7 299.7 300.8 298.6 304.8 302.4 1805.0 - 83 x SILVER

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. Badrin 100.5 100.9 102.7 100.3 100.9 102.5 607.8 - 33 x

Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib 102.3 100.2 98.5 100.5 102.8 98.6 602.9 - 28 x

Mohd. Nurahimin Abdul Halim 95.9 98.6 99.6 97.8 101.1 101.3 594.3 - 22 x

KUALA LUMPUR 296.7 301.3 298.1 298.3 308.2 301.2 1803.8 - 82 x BRONZE

Muhammad Zubair Mohamad 101.7 101.5 103.1 101.9 102.3 101.1 611.6 - 35 x

Zul Haziq Rosli 99.4 100.9 102.3 100.0 103.2 101.2 607.0 - 27 x

Khairul Hazman Mat 95.6 98.9 92.7 96.4 102.7 98.9 585.2 - 20 x

PERAK 301.3 293.6 304.2 304.3 300.3 297.5 1801.2 - 90 x

Razi Aizat Adzha 101.7 97.5 102.9 102.6 102.3 101.2 608.2 - 37 x

Ahmad Khusyairi Abdul Razak 102.0 99.2 101.8 101.1 102.4 97.8 604.3 - 28 x

Muhd. Izzuadin Salmi 97.6 96.9 99.5 100.6 95.6 98.5 588.7 - 25 x

JOHOR 299.3 298.1 299.8 297.3 300.2 299.1 1793.8 - 36 x

Mohd. Shahril Sahak 101.2 101.4 101.4 99.5 101.9 103.1 608.5 - 18 x

Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi 101.3 96.8 100.2 100.4 101.1 100.5 600.3 - 12 x

Mohamad Zakee Roslee 96.8 99.9 98.2 97.4 97.2 95.5 585.0 - 6 x

TERENGGANU 297.6 298.8 298.6 299.5 290.9 298.6 1784.0 - 66 x

Muhammad Nabil Mashudi 98.9 100.2 99.3 103.6 100.1 99.5 601.6 - 27 x

Nur Muhammad Izham M.Azwi 100.5 101.6 100.8 97.2 98.0 99.6 597.7 - 23 x

Ahmad Azim Aizuddin Mohd. Rafii 98.2 97.0 98.5 98.7 92.8 99.5 584.7 - 16 x

PULAU PINANG 295.7 297.8 299.1 294.4 296.2 297.3 1780.5 - 62 x

Mohd. Ammar Izham 98.8 101.9 102.8 100.3 98.6 99.0 601.4 - 30 x

Mohd. Ashraf Izham 100.6 98.9 97.7 99.2 98.9 101.3 596.6 - 17 x

Willie Yeoh Tong Huat 96.3 97.0 98.6 94.9 98.7 97.0 582.5 - 15 x

SELANGOR 293.5 290.5 296.2 294.9 297.4 290.1 1762.6 - 61 x

Mohd. Danish Shah Arzuhar Shah 99.5 96.5 100.3 99.5 98.2 99.4 593.4 - 23 x

Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen 96.5 96.3 100.0 100.4 98.6 96.8 588.6 - 21 x

Thanies a/l Jegathesan 97.5 97.7 95.9 95.0 100.6 93.9 580.6 - 17 x
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